THE DATASHEET OF
LTM4618EV#PBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTM4618
1
4618fb
For more information www.linear.com/LTM4618
Typical Application

ΘJA = 16°C/W, ΘJCtop = 18°C/W, ΘJCbottom = 4°C/W, WEIGHT = 1.8g,
θJB = 5°C/W, θJA DERIVED FROM 95mm × 76mm PCB WITH FOUR LAYERS
order information
PART NUMBER PAD OR BALL FINISH
PART MARKING* PACKAGE
TYPE
MSL
RATING
TEMPERATURE RANGE
(SEE NOTE 2)DEVICE FINISH CODE
LTM4618EV#PBF Au (RoHS) LTM4618V e4 LGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618IV#PBF Au (RoHS) LTM4618V e4 LGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618EY#PBF SA305 (RoHS) LTM4618Y e1 BGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
LTM4618IY#PBF SA305 (RoHS) LTM4618Y e1 BGA 3 –40°C to 125°C
•	 Consult Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature
ranges. *Device temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping
container. Pad or ball finish code is per IPC/JEDEC J-STD-609.
•	 Terminal Finish Part Marking: www.linear.com/leadfree